
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
S APPROX 638.26 FT TO N R/W OF 6
RUN NW ALONG R/W APPROX 542.73 F

MIDDLETON J SCOTT/MIDDLETON PATRICIA A
P O BOX 1881
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

26-3S-16-02306-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.040 1.00/

05/23/2023 KB 15.14 388,260 0 0 388,260

STANDARD
2

729,617
44,307

388,260
1,162,184

355,901
806,283

HX HB 51,411
754,872

1,162,184
0

1,165,443

1361/0848 5/31/2018 WD Q V 03 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN & DE-MARIE ROBER

SCOTT J & PATRICIA 

1315/1918 5/26/2016 WD Q V 01 83,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRUCE & KATHRYN RIEND

JOHN & DE-MARIE ROB
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000051420 Remodel 9,984 11/06/2024

17276 ADDN SFR 150 08/02/2000

15410 GARAGE 100 04/22/1999

15410 GARAGE 100 04/22/1999

14444 ADDN SFR 70 08/26/1998

1998HX Base Yr

732 NW OLD MILL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 7,340 115.4979 129.36 949,502 1966 1966 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 5774

BAS 105 100 105 8,829

BAS 144 100 144 12,108

BAS 307 100 307 25,814

BAS 336 100 336 28,252

BAS 528 100 528 44,396

BAS 1,119 100 1,119 94,090

BAS 2,935 100 2,935 246,787

FDG 1,395 60 837 70,378

FGR 667 55 367 30,859

FOP 175 30 52 4,373
** This building has 15 Sub-Areas

9,162 7,340 617,176

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W16 N6 W29 S6 W16 S24 S27 E18 N7 N7 E25 S14
E18 N20 N31 $

FDG=[ORIG=-90,-51] W45 S31 E45 N31 $
BAS=[ORIG=20,-20] N15 E9 N15 W29 S6 W16 S24 E36 $
FGR=[ORIG=-84,35] N8 W29 S23 E29 N15 $
FOP=[ORIG=-70,-20] N31 W20 S31 E20 $
BAS=[ORIG=20,-20] E25 N24 W16 S8 W9 S16 $

BAS=[ORIG=0,-80] N14 W24 S14 E24 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,31] E19 U4R2 N7 U4L2 W19 S15 $
FUS=[ORIG=-70,-65] N10 W30 S10 E30 $
PTO=[ORIG=0,-70] N10 W24 S10 E24 $
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 7,320.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 10,980

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,333.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 5,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 4,018.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 6,027

6 0167 DOOR,OHEAD 0 0 0 0 5.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 5,000

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 15,000

44,307

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 100 00 0.00 0.00 9.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 268,675

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.73 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 17,000.00 17,000.00 46,410

3 9520 C LAKE 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 73,000.00 73,000.00 73,000

4 9500 C SUBMERGED 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 175
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1998HX Base Yr

732 NW OLD MILL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

6500 01 4,077 88.8250 39.97 162,958 2001 2001 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

2 SERVGARAGE  0% - 1998 Heated Area: 3731

BAS 280 100 280 7,722

BAS 3,451 100 3,451 95,176

FOP 30 30 9 248

FOP 30 30 9 248

UST 728 45 328 9,046

4,519 4,077 112,441

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W91 S27 S14 E71 N14 E20 N27 $
UST=[ORIG=0,-30] N8 W91 S8 E91 $
BAS=[ORIG=-20,41] E2 E18 N14 W20 S14 $
FOP=[ORIG=-91,27] W5 S6 E5 N6 $
FOP=[ORIG=-18,41] S5 E6 N5 W6 $
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